
001 |RO 23 0084938F | |DA737667 |03.05 10:59:51.0 |OK |01 |039 |
002 |RO 21 0098481M | |DA164C74 |03.05 11:03:27.5 |OK |02 |075 |
003 |RO 23 0084977F | |DA377252 |03.05 11:04:10.6 |OK |02 |004 |
004 |RO 24 0108996F | |DA28AC80 |03.05 11:04:15.5 |OK |02 |041 |
005 |RO 23 0084943F | |DA7373EB |03.05 11:04:33.0 |OK |01 |014 |
006 |RO 24 0108933M | |DA28ABED |03.05 11:04:38.4 |OK |01 |067 |
007 |RO 23 0084947M | |DA7373B0 |03.05 11:04:39.7 |OK |01 |094 |
008 |RO 24 0108951M | |DA28AABB |03.05 11:05:12.6 |OK |03 |081 |
009 |RO 24 0108920M | |DA28AA3C |03.05 11:05:24.4 |OK |01 |063 |
010 |RO 24 0052138M | |DA3771D2 |03.05 11:06:51.7 |OK |01 |007 |
011 |RO 21 0098401M | |DAF42FC7 |03.05 11:06:56.2 |OK |02 |072 |
012 |RO 23 0084990F | |DA62F931 |03.05 11:08:18.5 |OK |02 |005 |
013 |RO 23 0084962F | |DA37712A |03.05 11:08:25.0 |OK |02 |034 |
014 |RO 23 0060277F | |DA737424 |03.05 11:09:05.1 |OK |03 |003 |
015 |RO 24 0108971F | |DA28ABFC |03.05 11:09:09.7 |OK |02 |051 |
016 |RO 23 0084904F | |DA377370 |03.05 11:12:47.1 |OK |01 |056 |
017 |RO 24 0108910F | |DA28AB55 |03.05 11:14:10.0 |OK |02 |057 |
018 |RO 24 2002252F | |DA28AA3B |03.05 11:14:33.5 |OK |04 |054 |
019 |RO 23 0085000M | |DA37718C |03.05 11:15:34.3 |OK |01 |083 |
020 |RO 21 0098457F | |DAF42C12 |03.05 11:16:14.5 |OK |02 |027 |
021 |RO 24 2002532F | |DA28A93D |03.05 11:18:13.3 |OK |04 |023 |
022 |RO 24 2002524F | |DA28AACB |03.05 11:18:15.2 |OK |04 |058 |
023 |RO 24 0052135M | |DA3771EF |03.05 11:18:31.9 |OK |04 |012 |
024 |RO 23 0060278F | |DA62F9C0 |03.05 11:19:16.8 |OK |01 |006 |
025 |RO 24 0108902F | |DA28AA5C |03.05 11:22:47.5 |OK |02 |050 |
026 |RO 24 0108962M | |DA28A9F8 |03.05 11:22:49.8 |OK |02 |080 |
027 |RO 23 0084964F | |DA7373D4 |03.05 11:23:41.3 |OK |03 |026 |
028 |RO 24 0108918F | |DA28A9DE |03.05 11:24:11.4 |OK |03 |011 |
029 |RO 24 0108926F | |DA3771FD |03.05 11:24:13.0 |OK |02 |033 |
030 |RO 24 0108960M | |DA28ABA5 |03.05 11:24:20.2 |OK |03 |087 |
031 |RO 23 0084949F | |DA377173 |03.05 11:24:29.3 |OK |03 |032 |
032 |RO 21 0098422M | |DAF43DB1 |03.05 11:26:19.8 |OK |02 |069 |
033 |RO 24 0108991F | |DA28AA9E |03.05 11:26:20.3 |OK |01 |019 |
034 |RO 24 0108959F | |DA28AB4B |03.05 11:27:09.5 |OK |02 |020 |
035 |RO 24 0052149F | |DA3771E6 |03.05 11:27:53.6 |OK |02 |044 |
036 |RO 21 0098489F | |DA0FF059 |03.05 11:28:44.0 |OK |02 |031 |
037 |RO 24 0108964F | |DA28A93A |03.05 11:28:45.3 |OK |02 |052 |
038 |RO 23 0084960F | |DA737537 |03.05 11:28:46.2 |OK |03 |013 |
039 |RO 21 0098484F | |DA0FCDF9 |03.05 11:28:52.8 |OK |02 |024 |
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040 |RO 24 2002535M | |DA28AAFE |03.05 11:28:57.2 |OK |02 |090 |
041 |RO 24 0052144F | |DA28AA43 |03.05 11:29:57.8 |OK |02 |046 |
042 |RO 23 0084993F | |DA737560 |03.05 11:30:01.6 |OK |01 |037 |
043 |RO 24 2002514F | |DA28AACD |03.05 11:30:47.9 |OK |02 |048 |
044 |RO 23 0084975M | |DA3731B2 |03.05 11:32:26.0 |OK |01 |074 |
045 |RO 22 0057620M | |DA377136 |03.05 11:33:23.7 |OK |02 |101 |
046 |RO 23 0084951F | |DA62F989 |03.05 11:34:50.1 |OK |01 |002 |
047 |RO 21 0970144M | |DA0FF098 |03.05 11:35:43.2 |OK |02 |061 |
048 |RO 23 0084976M | |DA7374CE |03.05 11:38:18.1 |OK |01 |097 |
049 |DE 9480 24 0028F | |DA28A9D9 |03.05 11:39:35.6 |OK |04 |055 |
050 |RO 21 0970154F | |DA164C24 |03.05 11:39:36.7 |OK |02 |025 |
051 |RO 24 0108954F | |DA28A950 |03.05 11:39:56.6 |OK |04 |021 |
052 |RO 24 0108952F | |DA28AB8C |03.05 11:40:00.1 |OK |04 |017 |
053 |RO 24 0109000M | |DA28A931 |03.05 11:40:01.3 |OK |02 |089 |
054 |RO 21 0098456F | |DAF36665 |03.05 11:41:37.2 |OK |02 |022 |
055 |RO 23 0084978F | |DA3773BB |03.05 11:42:10.7 |OK |03 |043 |
056 |RO 24 2002512M | |DA28ABD6 |03.05 11:42:20.6 |OK |03 |102 |
057 |RO 23 0084917F | |DA737625 |03.05 11:42:20.8 |OK |01 |047 |
058 |RO 23 0084968M | |DA377151 |03.05 11:42:25.3 |OK |03 |098 |
059 |RO 22 0057796F | |DA3771BA |03.05 11:47:50.7 |OK |02 |010 |
060 |RO 23 0084952F | |DA377247 |03.05 11:48:46.5 |OK |01 |001 |
061 |RO 24 0108982M | |DA28A9CF |03.05 11:48:57.6 |OK |02 |071 |
062 |RO 24 0108999M | |DA28AAC1 |03.05 11:52:14.6 |OK |02 |068 |
063 |RO 24 2002540M | |DA28AA11 |03.05 11:52:22.1 |OK |02 |079 |
064 |RO 24 2002539M | |DA28AC76 |03.05 11:53:45.2 |OK |02 |078 |
065 |RO 24 2002537M | |DA28A971 |03.05 11:53:51.7 |OK |02 |086 |
066 |RO 24 0052148M | |DA377198 |03.05 12:07:12.5 |OK |02 |064 |
067 |RO 24 0108938M | |DA37308A |03.05 12:08:45.9 |OK |02 |095 |
068 |RO 22 0057650M | |DA377149 |03.05 12:08:48.6 |OK |02 |059 |
069 |RO 24 0108927M | |DA37718D |03.05 12:08:53.0 |OK |02 |062 |
070 |RO 24 0108953F | |DA28AACF |03.05 12:08:55.6 |OK |02 |053 |
071 |RO 23 0084979M | |DA377269 |03.05 12:11:15.5 |OK |01 |065 |
072 |RO 24 0108988F | |DA28AAF7 |03.05 12:11:20.2 |OK |02 |045 |
073 |RO 24 0052142M | |DA377177 |03.05 12:14:18.0 |OK |03 |084 |
074 |RO 23 0084942F | |DA737613 |03.05 12:17:24.0 |OK |01 |040 |
075 |RO 24 0108970M | |DA377283 |03.05 12:20:46.5 |OK |02 |096 |
076 |RO 22 0057669F | |DA377212 |03.05 12:25:04.9 |OK |02 |016 |
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077 |RO 24 2002534M | |DA28AC19 |03.05 12:27:39.6 |OK |02 |091 |
078 |DE 6616 24 0078M | |DA28A962 |03.05 12:30:35.4 |OK |04 |060 |
079 |RO 21 0098465F | |DAF43DF4 |03.05 12:32:26.0 |OK |02 |049 |
080 |RO 21 0098459F | |DAF43F20 |03.05 12:39:32.5 |OK |02 |036 |
081 |RO 24 0108947F | |DA3771F2 |03.05 12:39:34.8 |OK |02 |035 |
082 |RO 24 2002531M | |DA377289 |03.05 12:40:17.9 |OK |04 |082 |
083 |RO 24 0108922F | |DA28ABF8 |03.05 12:41:44.4 |OK |04 |029 |
084 |RO 24 2002530M | |DA28A95B |03.05 12:42:06.4 |OK |04 |073 |
085 |RO 24 2002516M | |DA28A9B5 |03.05 12:45:58.4 |OK |02 |099 |
086 |RO 23 0084959F | |DA737460 |03.05 12:53:50.2 |OK |01 |008 |
087 |RO 24 2002529F | |DA28AA14 |03.05 12:57:51.4 |OK |03 |028 |
088 |RO 24 2002527M | |DA28AB2D |03.05 13:01:07.9 |OK |04 |103 |
089 |RO 24 0524103M | |DA28ABE9 |03.05 13:01:37.6 |OK |04 |066 |
090 |RO 23 0084918F | |DA73743E |03.05 13:21:18.2 |OK |03 |009 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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